
 

VILLAGE OF HONEOYE FALLS 
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 

 
May 6, 2014 7:30 PM  
Village Hall 
5 East Street 
Honeoye Falls, NY 

----- Agenda Topics ----- 
1. Special Exception Use 1-5 West Main Pamela Scully 7:30 PM 

2. Area variance-front yard 
setback & area variance 
for larger accessory 
apartment 

7 Brigham Michael Wicks 7:45 PM 

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

     

     

     

 


